GURMAT
CENTER ...

Level 2 Midterm Outline

2025 - 2026

All students will be tested on the items listed below. Please start regular studying now to ensure that
you are well prepared for the exams.

Writing:

1. Write 30 mixed letters

2. Write 30 words with symbols

3. Write Moharni with given letter

Reading:

1. Read 10 words with symbols

4., Read Moharni with given letter

5. Memorize numbers up to 65

6. Memorize 1st side of the Dharmic Sheet (purple sheet)

a. Names of the Sikh Gurus

b. Panj Pyare (Five Beloved Ones)

c. Chaar Sahibzaade (Four sons of Guru Gobind Singh Jee)
d. Panj Takht (Five Holy Thrones)

EXAM SCHEDULE

Mock Exam (Writing)

Thursday, Nov. 6, 2025 or Friday, Nov. 14, 2025

Mock Exam (Reading)

Thursday, Nov. 13, 2025 or Friday, Nov. 21, 2025

Midterm Exam (Writing)

Thursday, Dec. 4, 2025 or Friday, Dec. 5, 2025

Midterm Exam Reading)

Thursday, Dec. 11, 2025 or Friday, Dec. 12, 2025

Parent Teacher Interviews
*Information about interview times
will be sent through email

Thursday, Dec. 18, 2025 or Friday, Dec. 19, 2025

A copy of this midterm outline is posted on the website

This midterm is worth 20% of your final mark

RE-TESTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

30640 Blueridge Drive, Abbotsford, BC m 604.855.0020 # www.gurmatcenter.com

Taking care of our children's future...today!
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27. diar

Level 2 Words

53. IY3J
54, BHIT
55. faAst
56. 99 3
57. Ad®
58. 39<H
59. AGH
60. I
61. 5€I3
62. JIH
63. TIIHS
64. f&gtr
65. H®

66. 3g
67. fammsr
68. TIHG
69. BT
70. 9935
71. ST
72. vigrat
73. MTETH IIH
74. 0%
75. Buag
76. fegmarg
77. 33<EI9
78. AIAII

79. et

80. feH=3

81. g&ret

82. ITAIHT
83. fefemr

84. HII=H
85. B9 9%

86. feves

87. faamr

88. fazIag
89. =T
90. oS ATfJY
91. UZaT ATfa"
92. HI3AI
93. Jgd Afdg
94, HB3I'S
95. J=HMT
96. feaarg
97. guvg

98. I3H

99. IHI=T
100. fanumat
101. IHST

102. 39T
103. IIT&
104. 3nrat



